Art 15 . 11. 12. 35. NOTES T. MAISING STORY TO THE START OF THE LINE OF THE al Inspn.

t. of Occupancy issued sing Out Notice

in Check Notice · I H. 13 7626 24 4 12 elenlane. No or sheets :03 ar ilila Br . rathi No. (amilies ___ _ ramerica, Obl 00.06 8 say of New Work or Johnson construct I don't been easter, Toring a al thomas the normality on exportential PERMON (O Rec.) gat we Page Viora Is say plimbers town of a specific 112 . Lear to what I work or some off a dige The state of the s 1,13 4. 1.0810 Tio left to be ... fuel oil. Silh box 2.C. SE hour " I for all you I to " " " 1001.... 82 last, . ton, - · .. b!f , The South things must be until If one star, bailding with a worst was another Tarage į į Mr. City of the percentage of the conference of me county sum terest along the 45 3 4 97 d) tweet

0

દ

مسسسه

R2 RESIDENCE ZONE | Management



Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine. April 8, 1965

PERMIT ISSUED OOS 922

		fbiil 8, 1905	व्यापा विभागता
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	G, PORTLAND, MAINE		Lulling structure equipment
The undersioned hereby applies	for a permit to erect alte	r repair demolish install the fo	llowing building structure equipment ce of the City of Portland, plans and
The undersigned hereby applies in accordance with the Laws of the State	e of Maine, the Building	ng Code and Zoning Ordinali cifications:	4
About fications, it and, submitted herewer	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1 11 11 7 m v	Dist. No
Location Lot 16 Abby Lane (C Owner's name and address	Oberder Hanson	193 Allen Ave.	Telephone
Owner's name and address	Gnartesnamaon,		Telephone
Lessec's name and address	1	14.1000 to 18.000 to	Telephone
Contractor's name and address	Sne	cificationsPlans	No. of sheets
Contractor's name and address Architect Proposed use of building Last use	Dwelling	1	No. families
Proposed use of building	to the same of the	Lance production the contraction of the contraction	No. families
Last useNo. stories	Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Material			1
Other buildings on same lot	h	1	Fee \$30_00
Estimated cost \$ \$3,000.	General Descrip	tion of New Work	Fee \$30.00
٠ () () () () () () () () () (Comments and a smaller	and the strong stage of article desires desired and	
To construct la story fr		3 Ang ang managananan a taman ana ana	a para and and a community of the contract of
To construct la story in	ame dwelling 74	Annah	of the first and the second of
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	A made the same of	1	· No. 10 N. of Sygn. Plant of Approximate the St. 18 (Approximate)
And the sea of the second to a second to the second		•	
y management was a graduate and the same of	بجباه بيس المحسباس	it was en	at Engrad with Letter
and the second s	the same and the same and analysis	Peri	III ISSUED
, sa u	in the light had compared as the stand No	1	conditionally 6/3/65
		Appeal Sustained	College and
and the second s		at hading abbaratus which	h is to be taken out separately by and in
It is understood that this permit does	s not include installati	SSUED TO OWNER	10 July 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
the name of the heating contractor.			" '
and the second of the second o		of New Work	nvolved in this work?
Is any plumbing involved in this	work?yes	If not, what 15 propose	ed for sewage? septic tank
Is connection to be made to publ	ic sewerr	- Contactor	1/63
Has septic tank notice been sent		1 4 1	is boot point of roof221
Height average grade to top of p	latell	Height average grant	yes solidearth or rock?earth
Size, front3141 depth	at least 41 be	low grade hottom	11.1. cellar
Material of foundation concre	Thick	Roof coveringasph	alt_roofing_Glass_G_Und_Lab. Kind of heat_h.wfuel_cil
Kind of roofnitch	Rise per 1000		vind of heat h. W. [ue] "Oil
No. of chimneys 1	laterial of cliffineys	Carner	posts /x6 Sills box 2x8
Framing Lumber-KindhemLoc	lumne under girders	Lally Size 31 !!	Max. on centers
Size Girder6x10Col	a partitions) 2x4-16"	, C. Bridging in every flo	or and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Studs (outside walls and carry)	1st floor238	, 2nd 2x8 3rd	, roof2x8
		3 4 11 2 - 4	. rool
Maximum span:	1st HOOT	many 211Chammer Management Comment	
Waximum span	1st Hoor	f wells?	height?
If one story building with maso	onry walls, thickness o	f wells?	ingrantaminandaminas8
If one story building with maso	onry walls, thickness o	f walls?	commercial cars to be accommodated
If one story building with maso	onry walls, thickness o	f walls?	commercial cars to be accommodated
If one story building with maso	onry walls, thickness o	f wells?number of the commodated number of the commodated number of the commodate the commodated number of the commo	commercial cars to be accommodated
If one story building with maso No. cars now accommodated or Will automobile repairing be do	onry walls, thickness o	f wells?number of the commodated number of the cars habitually sto	commercial cars to be accommodatedored in the proposed building?
No. cars now accommodated or Will automobile repairing be de	onry walls, thickness o	If a Garage accommodatednumber of repairs to cars habitually sto	commercial cars to be accommodated
If one story building with maso No. cars now accommodated or Will automobile repairing be do	onry walls, thickness o	if a Garage accommodated number of repairs to cars habitually sto Will work require disturbing the story of	commercial cars to be accommodated proposed building? Miscellaneous no no no no fine fine above work a person competent to
No. cars now accommodated or Will automobile repairing be de	onry walls, thickness o	if a Garage accommodated number of repairs to cars habitually sto Will work require disturbing with there be in charge of	omniercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodated or Will automobile repairing be de	onry walls, thickness o	if a Garage accommodated number of repairs to cars habitually sto Will work require disturbing with there be in charge of	omniercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodated or Will automobile repairing be de	onry walls, thickness o	if a Garage accommodated number of repairs to cars habitually sto Will work require disturbing with there be in charge of	commercial cars to be accommodated proposed building? Miscellaneous no no no no fine fine above work a person competent to

INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

K means copy sent to the parties	(date) May 12, 1965			
Location Lot 16 Abbey Lane (Valley Viewescription	ion Single family dwelling			
Hgts.) Owher and Address Charles Hanson, 193 Allen	Ave.			
Contractor and Address Owner				
Architect or Engineer and Address				
Actual Area of Lot 8,128	Sq. Ft. Zone R-2 Residence			
Area required by Zoning Ord. if sewer were available.	lable 8,000 Sq. Ft.			
Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordinance provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall be determined by the rate of percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids to pass through as determined by tests. The Building Code directs that, where a septic tank is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unless the proposed method of sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Health.				
Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and to make arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that department.				
After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health will notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the test. If the lot area required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required in the zone in which the property is located for cases where connection to a sewer is available, the building permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued unless authorization is secured from the Board of Appeals.				
<u>Q</u> Di	Ubert Slass rector of Box1ding Inspection#			
2 copies to Health Director				
Inspector of Buildings				
Rate of Percolation is minutes. O	n this basis area required by Zoning			
Ordinance issq. ft.				
Comments in event zoning appeal is filed:	Extra Wide Trench			
120' x 5' x 3' 3 Bedroom	<u></u>			
JOSEPH P. WELCH CHIEF PLUMBING INSPECTOR Dir	ector of Health			

β

Jost 16 alby - Jane
Direlling - 2 story

CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

LDate - New - 0.4 Lane location - 12-0-4 Vinterior or corner-tot ✓ 40 ft. setback area (Section 21) NG -0.4 - Use - Duelling - Oct tank- NO Sewage Disposal - Septic _Rear Yards - 52 = 0.4 V Side Yards - /2'- 30' - 6.4. Front Yards - 25' Projections - Purch - C. K. ✓ Height - 0,4 _Lot Area - \$,1280' 6.4. U Building Area - 1,620°. House \$16°. 0.4. CArea per Family - On K Width of Lot - 80' - 6.4. Lot Frontage - fo' - O. t.

Off-street Parking - 6.K

AP - Lot 26 Abby Lane Mr. Charles H. Hanson, 193 Allon Avenue Hay 19, 1965 cc: Donald A. Leadbetter, Esq. 415 Congress Street cc: Corporation Counsel boar Mr. Hencons Suilding permit for construction of a single femily dwelling the Zoning Craimance because the area of the lot is not issuable under feet instant of the minimum of 8800 square feet required on the basis 19-N of the Ordinance. We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter in view of the feet that the licalth Department has indicated a willingness to approve the installation of a septic tank scordingly you or your authorized representative chould come to this office to file the appeal on forms that are available here. Very truly yours, AJS/h Albort J. Sears Director of Building Inspection

CHECK LIST

V - OK X - Incorrect O- Not applying

JOB LOCATION _ Location and Form Check

--Set back of building on adjoining lots, if any.

-Corner or Interior lot?

-- Check shape of lot.
-- Lay of Land and Soil Conditions. Projections not shown on location

plan -Yard spaces --front --side --rear

-Form thickness and depth

Closing-in Check List (Dwg. & Alts)

---Outside:

--House according to plan?
--Height of chimney above roof
--Porches & sheds, etc.

--Plumbing tag? --Electrical tag?

Cellar:

--Bearing of sill on underpinning
--Soundness of foundation walls -- Girders and joists, bridging
-- Double joists, headers & trimmers -Firestopping __Cleanout

--Flue lining --Fireplace hearth --Flue opening

1st Story & Others

--Firestopping bearing partitions and strapping over non-bearing partitions --Framing and clearances and firestops around fireplace and chimney --Fireplace hearth and reveals on side --Fireplace hearth and reveals on side

--Firestops around pipes

Misc:

--Roof framing --Firestopping --Warm air ducts

Attached Garages:

--Fire Resistive partition and fire door --Raised threshold

Final Inspection Check List

platforms and steps Height of chimney above roaf

--Height of chimney above roof
--Fill and vent pipes
--Fire-stopping in basement
--Fastening of Lally columns
--Nailing of bridging
--Look over condition of foundation walls
--Pick up gas tag, if one is needed
--Cleanout door and whe her chimney
flue is clear

-Grade level inside foundation walls of buildings without cellar
-Heating and oil burning equipment

-Firestopping in attic

-Attached garage and protection

CHECK LIST

V - OK X - Incorrect O- Not applying

JOB LOCATION Lot 14 Abby Lane

Location and Form Check

Lest back of building on adjoining lots, if any.

Corner or Interior lot?

Check shape of lot.

Lay of Land and Soil Conditions.

Projections not shown on location plan

Yard spaces

Tront

Form thickness and depth

Misc:

--Roof framing --Firestopping --Warm air ducts

Attached Garages:

--Fire Resistive partition and fire door --Raised threshold

Closing-in Check List (Dwg. & Alts)

---Outside:

- --House according to plan?
 --Height of chimney above roof
 --Porches & sheds, etc.
- --Plumbing tag? --Electrical tag?

Cellar:

- --Columns
 --Bearing of sill on underpinning
 --Soundness of foundation walls
 --Girders and joists, bridging
 --Double joists, headers & trimmers
 --Firestopping
- --Cleanout
 --Flue lining
 --Fireplace hearth
 --Flue opening

1st Story & Others

--Firestopping bearing partitions and strapping over non-bearing partitions
--Framing and clearances and firestops around fireplace and chimney
--Fireplace hearth and reveals on side
--Firestops around pipes
--Corner posts
--Wall and bearing partition framing
--Floor above, joists and bridging
--Double joists, Headers & Trimmers

Final Inspection Check List

-- Location and construction of porches, platforms and steps
-- "leight of chimney above roof
-- Fill and vent pipes
-- Fire-stopping in basement
-- Fastening of Lally columns
-- Nailing of bridging
-- Look over condition of foundation walls
-- Pick up gas tag, if one is needed
-- Cleanout door and whether chimney
flue is clear
-- Grade level inside foundation walls of
buildings without cellar
-- Heating and oil burning equipment
-- Firestopping in attic

-- Attached garage and protection

May 28, 1965

Mr. Charles H.Hanson 193 Allen Ayemue

Dear Mr. Hanson!

June 3, 1965

•

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

May 31, 1965

Ŋ

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Mains on Thursday, June 3, 1965 at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Charles H. Hanson requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to construct a single family dwelling 24 feet by 34 feet.

This permit is presently not issuable under the Ordinance because the area of the lot is only 8128 square feet instead of the minimum of 8000 square feet required on the basis of the rate of percolation of the soil under the provisions of Section 19-N of the Ordinance.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman

cc: Kenneth W. & Muriel Nevers 105 Abby Lane

h

AP - Lot & Abby Lane May 19, 1965 cc: Donald A. Leadbetter, teq. Hr. Charles H. Hanson, 415 Congress Street ce: Corporation Counsel 193 Allen Avenue Doar Mr. Hanson: Building permit for construction of a single femily dwelling 24 feet by 34 feet at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the area of the lot is only 81.28 square feet instead of the minimum of 8800 square feet required on the basis of the rate of percelation of the soil under the provisions of Section 19-N of the Ordinance. We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter in view of the fact that the Health Department has indicated a villingness to approve the installation of a septic tank sewage disposal system on the lot if an axtra wide filter bed trench is provided. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office to file the appeal on forms that are available here. Very truly yours, Albert J. Sears AJ3/h Director of Building Inspection

June 3, 1965

Mr. Charles H. Hanson, 193 Allen Avenue

Dear Mr. Hancon:

of Appeals relating to your request to permit construction of a single family dwelling 24 feet by 34 feet at Lot 16 Abby Lane.

It will be noted that this appeal was greated conditionally sealth Department.

h Enclosure (1)

Bobert W. Donovan Ascistant Corporation Counsel

Aronted Cond. 6/3/65

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Charles II. Hanson owner of property at Lot 16 Abby Lane (Valley View Hets) under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Fortland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a single family dwalling 24 feet by 34 feet. This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoming Ordinance because the area of thellet is only 8128 square feet instead of the minimum of 8800 square feet required on the basis of the rate of percolation of the soil under the provisions of Section 19-N of the Ordinance.

LEGAL BASTS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

Charles H. Hanson

DECISION

After public hearing held June 3, 1965 of the terms of the Ordinarce would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted/without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance. The condition being that the filter bed be satisfactory to the Health the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement result in undue hardship and desirable relief

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may

be issued.

A.F. - Let 16 Abby Lece June 8, 1965 Charles Hanson 193 Allen Avenue Dear Mr. Hanson: Permit to construct 1 story frame dwelling 34'x24' is being issued subject to plans received with application and in compliance with builds:

— e restrictions as follows: 1. The second floor stude in exterior wall of the dormer are to extend down to the double 2x4 inch plate upon which the second floor joists rest with the second floor joists being spiked to these stude. these studs. 2. If second floor ceiling in dormer area is to be plastered it is recommended that the 2x6 inch ceiling joists on a span of 15 feet be supported by hangers nailed to the dormer rafters at the ridge. 3. The 6x10 inch hemlock girder on the 8-foot span needs to be a full size member. Appeal to build has been sustained subject to a filter bed satisfactory to the Health Department being provided, Very truly yours, A. Allan Soule Field Inspector McCaa

GITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No. 3 7 0 3
,	Ossued
_	Portland, Maine June 23 1965
	To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
	(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
	Owner's Name and Address with tansen to he
٠,	Contractor's Name and Address
?	Location & aboy Jame 11-11 Use of Building 14 mil
0	Number of Families Apartments Stores Number of Stories
	Description of Wiring: New Work
	Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
	No. Light Outlets
	FIXTORES: No Light Switches 7.4./ Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
	SERVICE: Pipe
	MITTERS: Relocated
	MOTORS: Number Phase H. P Volts Starter
	TEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
	Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
	Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
	APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts
	Elec. Heaters Watts
	Miscellaneous
	Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units)
	1 / William Committee and December 19, 200
	Amount of Fee's
	Signed Janus M. Land
•	DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
	SERVICE METER GROUND
,	VISITS: 1 3 4 5 6
	7 8 9 10 11 12
1	REMARKS:
	V. V
	INSPECTED BY
Ç	(OVER)

or on . 1759

enement - s.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 3 4049
Verned
Fortland, Maine Jeff 9
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address CH Range Cil Long Tel.
1 6 1 days Sold of Carlo
Ill Lat / Colock -C. Use of Building
Stores Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Additions Atterations Atterations
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet) No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits FIXTURES: No Light Switches Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet) SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.) Elec. Heaters Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Amount of Fee \$ 2 - 40 Signed
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE METER
INSPECTED BY COVERS



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, July 19. 1965

	Sales I Think I want to the sales of the sal
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN	VD. ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a perm ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of	it to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location Lot 16. Abby Land Use of Valley View Heights Name and address of owner of conflicts	of Building Dwelling No. Stories 12 New Building
Installer's name and address Breggy 011	Service, & Congress St. Telephone
a :	Telephone
To install Cil-fired formed but unter b	l Description of Work
10 mater VII-1 I red , torced not water he	eating system.
IF HEAT	TER, OR POWER BOILER
If so how protected?	urnable material in floor surface or beneath?none
Minimum distance to humable material for	Kind of fuel? oil
From on of smoke pipe 21	f appliance or casing top of furnace
Size of chimney flue 8x8 Other connect	of appliance over 4 From sides or back of appliance over 3!
If gas fired, how vented?	tions to same fluenone
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to	Rated maximum demand per hour
	o insure proper and safe combustion?yes
Name and town of the state of t	IF OIL BURNER
Will operator to always to all a B.C. guntype.	
Type of floor beneath burners Topenet	Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Location of oil storage	Size of vent pipe
Low water shut off	Number and capacity of tanks
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	ke No
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furn	yes How many tanks enclosed?
	·
Location of appliance	OKING APPLIANCE
If so, how protected?	. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Height of Legs, if any
From front of appliance From side	ance to combustible material from top of appliance?
Size of chimney flue Other connection	ons to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If so	how vented? Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELL AMERICA POST	Mateu maximum demand per hour
- ISC.SLLAMEOUS EQU	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	the form of the management of the second of
	marketing and the second control of the seco
	neater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
ROVED:	
24888 m/m/	1190
216 8 8 8 7/19/65	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed? yes
	Breggy Oil Service
Signature of Install	to have a first to be a

INSPECTION COPY

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUM	Hess Tot 16 Abby Land allation For: Charles Hanson	15351 PERMIT NUMBER
Date June 30 1965 Ow Issued June 30 1965 Ow	oner of Bidg.Charles and Main Portlan, Main Main Portlan, Main Main Portlan, Main Port	June 20 1965
Plu	Imber: 141714 M H	7 2.00 12 4.00 2 4.00 1 .60
APPROVED BY GOODWIN	SHOWERS DRAINS HOT. WATER YANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE GRINDERS	3
ENINCLD R. GOODWING CHIEF SENTENCH ON SECTOR RESIDENTIAL SINGLE	2 V Other Fixtures	12 1.20
MULTI FAMILY TI NEW CONSTRUCTION	TLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	TOTAL ▶ 13.60

(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Lot 16 Abby Lane 11/-115

Date of Issue December 30, 1965

This is in rertify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—above location, built—above location, built—above location, built—above location, has been found to conform—the location location location location location location, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for the City and the Issued to Charles Manson, 193 Allen Ave.

_ntlra

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED JUL 20 1965 CITY of PORTLAND



Amendment No... Portland, Maine, July 15, 1965

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

LocationLot...16. Abby. Lane(Valley...Vi.ew. Heights.)........ Within Fire Limits? Telephone ... 797-2235 Lessee's name and address No. families Contractor's name and uddress No. families Dwelling Proposed use of building Description of Proposed Work Increased cost of work 500.00 Last use

To enlarge small size platform to 10' x 10' enclosed porch on right hand side of dwelling.

To construct outside brick fireplace on left hand side of dwelling.

To construct outside brick fireplace of picture window, no change in size of opening.

To provide bow window in place of dwelling.

		*	*		
is any plumbing involved in thi Height average grade to top o		New Work	alred in this work	·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Details	of the electrical wor	k involved in of roof	.13!th	1
		Is any close grade to	highest point of root	r rock?Earon]
, ad in thi	s work?	Height average grade	solid earm	Account to the same of the sam	
to any plumbing involved in	f nlate103	solid or filled land.	cellar		
Height at 10! depth	atThicks	ness, top below grade	TA Class C	Ind Laber.	· ;
					••
Material of foundationerete	10002	Roof covering	of lining		o•
Is any plumbing involved in this Height average grade to top of Size, front	Rise per foot		dress		,
Height verage grade to top of Size, front	Material of chimneys	Dressed or full s	size		
Kind of thimneys	Nack		M	ax. on centers	
No. of Child	nemicos.	ledger board,	Size	on over 8 feet.	
Framing lumber	Sills	. mrders	deer and hat too.	Z.A.C	*****
Corner posts	Rise per foot Material of chinneys hemlock Sills 6x6 Girt or 1 Columns under carrying partitions) 2x4-16 1st floor 16	, 2nd, 2nd	2rd	16"	
Cirdets	partitions) 2x4-10	,2nd,2nd		, root81	
	t of floot		, 3ra	, rcof	1.
Joists and rafters:	1611	, 2nd	3rd	0/ 10/1	tricow.
101212 0112	1st noor	2ndChi	arles H Hambur	hallen	16.64.20
On centers:	1st floor		of Owner by		
Maximum span:	•	Signatur	e of Owner by:	he slaw	······································
Approved:	1		1 11 17 17 12 71 7	Inspector of F	uname.
	f	Approv	ed:	\vee	
······································		***********	•		, -
419	***************************************				
INSPECTION COPY					
Marko					

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

DEC 30 1965

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit N in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted	o. 65/582 pertaining to the building or structure comprised State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of herewith, and the following specifications:
Location 113 Abby Lane(lot 16)	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address Charles II Hanson, 193	Allen Ave. Telephone
I access rime and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address Roger Dudley, 12 Con	ant St. Telephone
A .42. A	Plans filed No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	No. families
Last use	No. families
Increased cost of work300.00	Additional fee2.00

Description of Proposed Work

10' x 18'
To finish off portion of basement for recreation room.
2x4 studs 16" o.c. covered with pickwick boards(existing windows)

	5 . 11 (37	777	±	
		ew Work permit		
Is any plumbing involved in this	s work? Is:	any electrical work invol	lved in this work?	······································
Height average grade to top of	plate Height	average grade to highes	t point of roof	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Size, front depth	Nò. stories sol	id or filled land?	earth or roc	k?
Material of foundation	Thickness, top	bottom	cellar	***************************************
Material of underpinning	Heigh	1t	Thickness	
Kind of roof	Rise per foot Roo	of covering		
	Material of chimneys			
Framing lumber—Kind	Dre	essed or full size?		
Corner posts Si	llsGirt or ledger boar	d?	Size	
Girders Size	Columns under girders	Size	Max. on ce	nters
Stude Conteide walls and carr	ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bri	idging in every floor and	i flat roof span over 8	3 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor, 2nd	3rd	roof	*****************
() ·	1st floor, 2nd			
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd	3rd	roof	
Maximum span:	1st noor, ond	Charles H Hans	on	. 1.0
proved:		Roger Dudley Signature of Owner	by: RIPHI	Queller
~ .				/ X
		Approved: Her	aid E. INC	youry O
ECTION COPY		Pro	Insp	ector of Hill dings

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE MEMORANDUM

TO: Jack Dexter, Asst. Administrative Director

FROM: Ernold Goodwin, Plumbing Inspector

SUBJECT: Odor from septic tanks at 113 Abby Lane and 17-21 Abby Lane

Upon investigation of two complaints,—one at 113 Abby Lane and one at 117-121 Abby Lane about septic tank odor I submit the following report:

#113 Abby Lene - 6/26/68 - Locked up record of leaching bed and found same approved by Dr. Vanadzin, this property also was appealed found same approved by Dr. Vanadzin, this property also was appealed because the lot was too small for required square footage for leaching because the lot was too small for required square footage for leaching bed and had full approval of the Appeal Board 6/3/65 and contractor was bed and had full approval of the Appeal Board 6/3/65 and contractor was bed and had full approval of the Appeal Board 8/3/65 and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on the Appeal Board Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on the Appeal Board Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on the Appeal Board 6/3/65 and contractor was bed and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same. Schwartz, Young and Hinckley signed appeal permitted to build on same.

#117-121 Aboy Lane - 6/26/68 - This lot was perked at 3½ minutes and they had an area of over 10,000 square feet. Approved leaching bed by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1935 by Dr. Vanadzin. See Watershed Chart by US Army Engineers of 1

Note on both 113 and 117 I used 10 times the normal amounts of dye so I could really stain area.

Plumbing Inspector

h



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY

COMPLAINT NO. 68/52

Date Received June 26, 1968

The second secon	113 Abby Lang	ĽQcātion:
1	ŧν	

ON EAST TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE		
	tt of Building	1 fam. dwelling
Location 113- Abbyl Lane		Telephone
Owner's name and address <u>Edwin Toney</u> , 117	3 Abby Late	Telephone
	Asst.Administrative	
Complainant's name and address Jack Dexter,	to City Manager	
Description: Odor in area - some septic	system -	
		1 1 land some asserverel
NOTES: 6/24/68 Jacker grue	ordaf leaching be	appeal because the
in Dr Vanachin, this may	a sed uned selve	West area for leaching
tol was to small for	I The appear	Money 6/3/65
but t har fitte that to	half on same	Schwarty Junes & Hinkley
grand appel approved. See	Watershoot cha	A Com y Com
1935 @ PKD 94 Floor	AM Desel Deline	ling sipling in the Old
6/27/65 & 4:53/	3/0 FM + CO	et not find any
Du Chund david in	learly heaf a	un a on profity of
hand belowe Alum	AM Chalul	outer area & found
price blow 4/10 € 10:20	A 101 Cheelist	TEXTIL GOVERN
no house dege		
nul on both 113 F1	17 dused 10	times the normal
commits of dy su cla	ould really s	Tam Orla.
	+ 100 outers	attached
7/2/68 - See memo	10 William	

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address PERMIT N

Installation For Owner of Bldg: One Owner's Address: Outreamon
Plumber:
NEW REPLAN VALUE NO. SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS Date Issued PERMIT NUMBER 1599 6-27-78 Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN App. First Insp. Date Ву BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
DRAINS FLOOR SUI
HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE DISPOSALS
SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS
AUTOMATIC WAS HERS
DISHWASHERS
OTHER App. Final Inch Type of Bldg. 4. Type o Date TOTAL Building and Inspection Services Dept. Plumbing Inspection

0

111-115 ABBY LANE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

DATE: 8	/12/86
ADDRESS:	113 Abby Lane PTLD
REASON FO	R PERMIT: 14x22 garage with mudroom
BUILDING	OWNER: Richard Murphy
CONTRACTO	R: F.S. Plummer Co.
PERMIT A	PLICANT Jeanne M. Martin
APPROVED	7 lotelytelo .
COMPTETO	OR ADDROVAL OR OTHER

CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL:

The state of the s

- 1.) All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one(1) hour, including fire doors with self-closers.
- 2.) Each apartment shall have access to two(2) separate, remote and approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no communications to other apartment units.
- 3.) Each apartment shall be equipped with an approved single station smoke detector powered by the house current. The detector shall be located in an area which will provide protection for the sleeping
- 4.) The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(i) hour fire rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by placing over the boiler, two(2) residential sprinkler heads supplied from the domestic water.
- 5.) Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescue. The units must be operable from the inside opening without the use of separate tools. Where windows are provided as a means of egress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118 mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms must have minimum net clear openings of 5.7 square feet (0.53m^2) . The minimum net clear opening height dimension shall be 24 inches (610 mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches (508 mm). shall be 20 inches (508 mm).

6.) In addition to any automatic fire alarm system required by Sections 🥞 1716.3.2 and 1716.3.3, a minimum of one single station smoke detector shall be installed in each guest room, suite or sleeping area in buildings of Use Groups R-1 and I-1 and in dwelling units in the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms in buildings of Use Group R-2 or R-3. When actuated, the detector shall provide an alarm suitable to warn the occupants within the individual unit (see Section 1717.3.1).

In buildings of Use Groups R-1 and R-2 which have basements, an additional smoke detector shall be installed in the basement. In buildings of Use Group R-3, smoke detectors shall be required on every story of the dwelling unit, including basements.

In dwelling units with split levels, a smoke detector installed on the upper level shall suffice for the adjacent lower level provided the lower level is less than one full story below the upper level. If there is an intervening door between the adjacent levels, a smoke detector shall be installed on both levels.

All detectors shall be installed in an approved location. Where more than one detector is required to be installed within an individual dwelling unit, the detectors shall be wired in such a manner that the actuation of one alarm will actuate all the alarms in the individual unit.

* 7.) 608.1 Attached garages: Private garages located beneath rooms in in buildings of Use Groups R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall have walls, partitions, floors, and ceilings separating the garage space from the adjacent interior spaces constructed of not lass than 1 hour fireresistance rating. Attaced private garages shall be completely separated from the adjacent interior spaces and the attic area by means of ½-inch gypsum board or equivalent applied to the garage side. The sills of all door openings between the garage and adjacent interior spaces shall be raised not less than 4 inches (102mm) above the garage floor. The door opening protectives shall be 1 3/4-inch solid core wood doors or approved equivalent.

608.1.1 Separation by breezeway: A garage separated by a breezeway not less than 10 feet (3048mm) in length from a building of Use Group R-3 may be of type 5B construction, but the junction of the garage and breezeway shall be firestopped to comply with the requirements of Section 1420.0.

APPLICATION FOR PERM	IT PE	MIT ISSUED
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP		AUG 12 1986
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCT ON	4.5	AUG IR
ZONING LOCATION	. Aug . 5 198 © i	ty Of Portland
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAI		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, mo	ove or install the follow	ing building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the P Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitte	ortland B.O.C.A. Builed herewith and the fo	ding Code and Zoning
LOCATION 112 Abby Lane	Eine D	Carrier He Commission
1. Owner's name and address Richard Murphy - same	Telep	hone 797-9051
2. Lessee's name and address 3. Contractor's name and address .F. S. Plummer. Co., Inc., 25.	Mechanic Talon	839-6711
St. Gorham		No. of sheets
i tohosed use of ounding . garage with midroom & erri	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	o. families
Last use No. stories Heat Style of roof.	Poofi	o. families
Other buildings on same lot	**************	
Estimated contractural cost \$xxxx888 L0,500	Appeal Fees	\$.7.5.7.00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.	Base Fee	-70.00
@ 775-5451	Late Fee	••••
To construct 14 x 22 garage with mudroom ell as per plans. 2 sheets of plans	TOTAL	S
ell is 5 x 6!8"	Stamp of Si	pecial Conditions
	The me	
\boldsymbol{a}	Toched TV	tour Short to
NOTF. TO APPLICANT: Sept are permits are required by the installers and such	beentractors of heating	a plumbing electrical
and mechanicals.	been actors of neutra	g, planiong, electrical
		The graph of the
DETAILS OF NEW WORK Is any plumbing involved in this work?	involved in this work	o ves
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is propos	sed for sewage?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?		
Height average grade to top of plate	to highest point of re	oofearth
Material of foundation Concrete Thickness, top bottom	n cellar	110110
Kind of roof Cape Rise per foot Roof co	veringf. bergla	ss shingles
No. of chimneys	Kind of heat .!	fuel
Size Girder Columns under girders Size	Max. on cc	nters
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floo	or and flat roof span	over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor . 2 . x . 8 2nd 2 . x . 4 . , On centers: 1st floor 16 , 2nd 16 ,	3rd,	roof
Maximum span: 1st floor . 3 18 11 2nd 2.4,	3rd	roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	h	eight?
IF A GARAGE		
No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated , number Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually sto	commercial cars to be	accommodated
APPROVALS BY: DATE	MISCELLANEOUS	
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require d	isturbing of any tree on	
ZONING: O. K. M. J. J. Chug 11. 19.86. BUILDING CODE: Will there be in cha		
		k a person competent
Health Dept.: are observed?		nes pertaining therselves
Others:		
Signature of Applicant	Phone	# G-55 P1
Type Name of above Jeanne M Martin		1 🗆 2 🗆 3 🗀 4 🗀
Oth	er	7.1. 4.15.74
and	Address	***************************************
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY (OFFICE FILE COPY.	a reference

1/86 The casmetic wirk les completed ly is if the structural) acricis is completed inspections made during construction

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

		eceipt and Permit num	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to mak	Maine:		,
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National LOCATION OF WORK:			the laws of itions:
OWNER'S NAME: Melicsa Murchy	ÄDDRESS:	game	
the restance of the second sec		DOME	FEES
OUTLETS: Receptaclesx Switchesx Plugmol			3.00
FIXTURES: (number of)			
Incandescent 5 Flourescent (not Strip Flourescent ft.	strip) TOTAL 1-1	.0	3.00
SERVICES: Overhead Underground Tempo	rary TOTAI	amperes	
METERS: (number of)	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
MOTORS: (number of)			
Fractional	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (number of units)			
Electric (number of rooms)	***************************************	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	***************************************	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)			
Oil or Cas (by separate units)			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws			
APPLIANCES: (number of)			
Ranges Cook Tops	Disposals		
	Dishwashers		
Dryers	Compactors		
Fans	Others (denote)		
TOTAL	······		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Branch Panels	****************		
Transformers			
Air Conditioners Central Unit	******************		
Separate Units (windows)	<u></u>		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under			
Over 20 sq. ft			
Swimming Pools Above Ground			
In Ground	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••	
Fi.e/Burglar Alarms Residential	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Conmercial	00	•••••	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under		
Circus Fairs atc	over so amps		·
Circus, Fairs, etc	58.31.3.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1		•
Repairs after fire	*****************	*****************	
Repairs after fire	*************		
Emergency Generators		*******************	
0 0	INSTALLATIO	ON FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	MIT DOUBI	LE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)			
	TOTAL A	MOUNT DUE:	6.00
and the property of the proper			
INSPECTION:			
Will be ready on Sept. 15, 1986; or	Will Call		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Webber Elec.			
ADDRESS: 129 Westbrook St., S.	Ρ.	4 /1	
TEL.: 775-2668		\cap ///.	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 04893	signature of co	DATRACTOR/,////,	,
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Jally +	<u>v. WOLVIN</u> XV\	
		()	
INSPECTOR'S CO	DV — WHIME		

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE OFFICE COPY — CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service by crmi.	mit N	1
	Service called in Service called in Closing in G/16/86 by August ppl	On Nu	
	Service by nal Inspection lnspection Page No Page No	mit Number	FI ECTRICAL
	CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL	to i	CAI.
PROGRESS INS	ZI/P	1 1	
		24	NT'S
		60	T.
•		7 8	INSTALLATIONS
	/——/—— ½ 6 0 E	7	SNC SNC
•		787	Ĭ
		3 2	
,			
DATE:	REMARKS:	}	
Gliden	Ob - on close wells in younge	<u>* </u>	
7/14/86			
10/00/00	Total Secretary of was not willed to perfect	na_	
12/23/11	I have to		
	Janes May		
	V	.,	
. ————			',-
,			

Charle & Work low